
PRELICENCIE Garçons + Filles

Place Points

27A ANDARELLI Anton PIERRELATTE 1 21 1

33D DESILLES Alix MONTMELIAN 2 17 2

35C CHAUTARD Evan MONTELIMAR 3 14 3

73T TREMBLAY Martin CRAN GEVRIER 4 12 4

29D DESCHAUX Loan MAUVES 5 11 5

56D DELPIERRE Arthur PIERRELATTE 6 10 6

97S SERVELLE Thomas MONTMELIAN 7 9 7

23S SANCHEZ Clément ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 8 8 8

84R ROUX Enzo MOURS-ROMANS 1 7 9

85P PICHON Lilian LIVRON 2 6 10

54R ROBERT Maël RIDERS 07 3 5 11

53L LOREAU Loic CHABEUIL 4 4 12

10C CHABAUD Clément MONTELIMAR 5 3 13

93L LEVIEUGE Lohan MONTELIMAR 6 2 14

57R RIZZO Alessio MAUVES 7 1 15

POUSSIN NOVICE Garçons + Filles

Place Points

19N NEMMA Marwan PIERRELATTE 1 56 1

28C CLEMENT Tom ENTRECHAUX 2 52 2

04P POIZOT Nathan ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 3 49 3

99L LAVOREL Gabin ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 4 47 4

62D DUCLAUT Clément CHABEUIL 5 46 5

61T THIS Lucas MONTELIMAR 6 45 6

35P PIEL Evan ENTRECHAUX 7 44 7

76T TERRASSE Tony LIVRON 8 43 8

68M MALZIS Raphaël NEUVILLE 1 42 9

77T TERRASSE Owen LIVRON 2 41 10

95M MILLIER Hugo PORTES LES VALENCE 3 40 11

57F FAURE Romain MONTELIMAR 4 39 12

77D DEHANNE Simon MONTELIMAR 5 38 13

77M MAZET Lois PIERRELATTE 6 37 14

83D DE CRIGNIS Baptiste MONTELIMAR 7 36 15

46R ROUSTAN Enzo ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 8 35 16

29B BAHRI Léo MOURS-ROMANS 1 34 17

84M MEJEAN Lucas MONTELIMAR 2 33 18

75O ODDON Sacha CHABEUIL 3 32 19

98O OLIVEIRA Sacha MONTELIMAR 4 31 20

50O OURAK Noah RIDERS 07 5 30 21

18B BUYSE Léo CHABEUIL 6 29 22

01C CHABAL Enzo LIVRON 7 28 23

70B BERNARD Alex ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 8 27 24
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43P PUGNET Blanche MOURS-ROMANS 1 26 25

88B BOURGEAC GRAZ Arthur CHABEUIL 2 25 26

98D DEUSEBIO Andy PIERRELATTE 3 24 27

53J JAFFIER Damien MONTELIMAR 4 23 28

31C CAZORLA Ange PORTES LES VALENCE 5 22 29

96B BEAURAIN MARTIN Stan LIVRON 6 21 30

44D DOSE SIBOUR Fausto MONTELIMAR 7 20 31

63D DECULTY Kylian MONTELIMAR 8 19 32

18L LARGEOIS Simon CHABEUIL 1 18 33

67C COMTE Timéo PORTES LES VALENCE 2 17 34

81V VILLE Luka MONTELIMAR 3 16 35

48D DUCLAUD Yoann MAUVES 4 15 36

78R ROMAIN Léo MAUVES 5 14 37

17J JUVEN Maxime ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 6 13 38

93L LEMAITRE César RIDERS 07 7 12 39

77P PERUSAT Hugo PORTES LES VALENCE 8 11 40

73C COUTAREL Dan PIERRELATTE 1 10 41

23C CHARMASSON Mathieu PIERRELATTE 2 9 42

86D DUHAMEL Matéo MONTELIMAR 3 8 43

78D DESCHAUX Mélissa MAUVES 4 7 44

82S SOLER Alix LIVRON 5 6 45

01R RENAUD Athenaïs ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 6 5 46

62L LE GOUHINEC Maverick PIERRELATTE 7 4 47

06G GUENIN Axel ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 8 3 48

80V VINSON Tino MAUVES 1 2 49

24D DUBRULLE Mattéo MONTELIMAR 2 1 50
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POUSSIN Garçons + Filles

Place Points

13F FLORUS Noé CHABEUIL 1 28 1

97O OVISE Yann NEUVILLE 2 24 2

52B BUDAI Ethan MONTMELIAN 3 21 3

71A ARNAUD Elian ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 4 19 4

12R ROUSSET Benoit LIVRON 5 18 5

59M MEYER Lucas ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 6 17 6

29G GAUCHET Loris GRENOBLE 7 16 7

47M MARTIN Joris GRENOBLE 8 15 8

31B BRETIGNIERE Colin MONTELIMAR 1 14 9

63M MONTUSCLAT Dorian CHABEUIL 2 13 10

06T TABARDEL Roman LIVRON 3 12 11

38L LEVIEUGE Lucas MONTELIMAR 4 11 12

89L LEMEE Zian CRAN GEVRIER 5 10 13

68L LAROCHE Alexis ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 6 9 14

67P PEYRET Enzo MONTELIMAR 7 8 15

98C CASADO Alexandre PORTES LES VALENCE 8 7 16

76J JEANNE Enzo LIVRON 1 6 17

23C CEDAT Emilien CHABEUIL 2 5 18

80B BACHET Yoann ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 3 4 19

52D DIEUAIDE Yaëlle MONTELIMAR 4 3 20

23S SABY Jason LIVRON 5 2 21

22B BAUDEMONT Lucas PORTES LES VALENCE 6 1 22

PUPILLE NOVICE Garçons + Filles

Place Points

59R ROUSSET Matthias PIERRELATTE 1 53 1

78V VIGNE Tristan MONTELIMAR 2 49 2

11R RIZZO Livio MAUVES 3 46 3

40R REGNIER Tom BEYNOST 4 44 4

87B BOUCHET Talia CHABEUIL 5 43 5

02F FABIEN Alexis CHABEUIL 6 42 6

32D DUMAS Antonin PIERRELATTE 7 41 7

93L LIONNET Aurélie PIERRELATTE 8 40 8

45M MARION Paul RIDERS 07 1 39 9

97L LONG Mathis MOURS-ROMANS 2 38 10

87D DECOMBE Nathan ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 3 37 11

03D DIB Roméo PORTES LES VALENCE 4 36 12

95T TATTI Marius MONTELIMAR 5 35 13

65M MONTUSCLAT Laly CHABEUIL 6 34 14

40P PIRES Mathis ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 7 33 15

20Z ZENDRINI Hugo ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 8 32 16
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14O ODDON Mahé CHABEUIL 1 31 17

97F FAURE Maxence RIDERS 07 2 30 18

01T TESSON Arthur PORTES LES VALENCE 3 29 19

78D DUBUSSE Jérémy MOURS-ROMANS 4 28 20

17D DOUCENDE Lucas CARPENTRAS 5 27 21

81A APPOLINAIRE Nathan LIVRON 6 26 22

55D DUBOIS Tonin MONTELIMAR 7 25 23

79M MARIGNY Anthony PIERRELATTE 8 24 24

21R REYNIER Théo CHABEUIL 1 23 25

01L LANTHEAUME Arthur CHABEUIL 2 22 26

10T TESTUD Maxime LIVRON 3 21 27

02F FOURREAU Maxime ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 4 20 28

22P PASCAL Valentin MONTELIMAR 5 19 29

44H HERTAULT Anaïs CHABEUIL 6 18 30

95B BAULT Mathis CHABEUIL 7 17 31

85B BARBATO Corenzo CHABEUIL 8 16 32

14Z ZERATHE Matthéo RIDERS 07 1 15 33

74A ASSIUS JACOUTOT Mathéo LIVRON 2 14 34

04F FAUVERGE Andy ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 3 13 35

16C CHENEVIER Sully MOURS-ROMANS 4 12 36

61M MACLIN Alexis LIVRON 5 11 37

39D DELMAS Bastien MOURS-ROMANS 6 10 38

51R REOLON Océane BICROSS SPEED RACING 7 9 39

36B BONNET Léo MAUVES 8 8 40

49B BONNARDEL Victor PORTES LES VALENCE 1 7 41

92E EYNARD RUIZ Come ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 2 6 42

47B BULTEZ Mattéo LIVRON 3 5 43

75S SOURDOT Aurélie PORTES LES VALENCE 4 4 44

03R ROUSSIN Mathis ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 5 3 45

63V VIGNAL Eliott PORTES LES VALENCE 6 2 46

71G GUICHARD Théo ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 7 1 47

PUPILLE   Garçons + Filles

Place Points

95T TOURIER Mathis BICROSS SPEED RACING 1 62 1

49G GAGNAIRE Louis CHABEUIL 2 58 2

23S SAGNA Gautier CHABEUIL 3 55 3

88P PORTE Quentin LIVRON 4 53 4

09R RECOURAS MASSAQUANTHugo CHABEUIL 5 52 5

26C CHAMBON Jules CARPENTRAS 6 51 6

96J JOUVE Batiste MOURS-ROMANS 7 50 7

42I IAVARONE Gianni GRENOBLE 8 49 8

46B BOYADJIAN Marco BEYNOST 1 48 9

30C CONNE PERRIN Arno CRAN GEVRIER 2 47 10

28D DREVET Jayson BICROSS SPEED RACING 3 46 11

06M MEFFRE Charly ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 4 45 12

46G GONTARD Nils RIDERS 07 5 44 13

60M MARTIN Paul ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 6 43 14

24D DELARBRE Timothé PORTES LES VALENCE 8 42 16

59C CHARPENAY Hugo CHABEUIL 8 41 16
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47P PEDENEAU Matéo CARPENTRAS 1 40 17

63L LECONTE Jules PIERRELATTE 2 39 18

80A ARNAUD Benoit ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 3 38 19

96T TOMAS Lorenzo LIVRON 4 37 20

68D DIEUAIDE Maïwenn MONTELIMAR 5 36 21

11F FASOLI Mélody MONTELIMAR 6 35 22

93R ROCHE Tom ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 7 34 23

14M MADADI Enzo RIDERS 07 8 33 24

10R RUIZ Antoine MOURS-ROMANS 1 32 25

67D DESCHAUX Loïs MAUVES 2 31 26

37B BENATRU Nicolas BEYNOST 3 30 27

74A ANDARELLI Jules PIERRELATTE 4 29 28

59R ROUVIERE Marius ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 5 28 29

38M MAURICE Matheo MONTELIMAR 6 27 30

87M MALFAY Mathias PORTES LES VALENCE 7 26 31

78P POUILLOUX Loïs ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 8 25 32

08S SULPICY Gautier ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 1 24 33

86M MARTI Enzo ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 2 23 34

97B BOUVIER Killian CHABEUIL 3 22 35

50F FESSY Loris PIERRELATTE 4 21 36

51G GRONLIER Loris LIVRON 5 20 37

24C CHABAUD Guillaume MONTELIMAR 6 19 38

94B BOUCHELOUH Léo CRAN GEVRIER 7 18 39

49P PISTER Tom MONTELIMAR 8 17 40

63B BERTRAND Yoni MAUVES 1 16 41

08E ESPEISSE Tom CHABEUIL 2 15 42

44D DIAF Najid PIERRELATTE 3 14 43

56T TIBOLLA Kenzo LIVRON 4 13 44

37V VILLE Maxime MONTELIMAR 5 12 45

65M MIRABEL Nathan CHABEUIL 6 11 46

90V VEZIRIAN Rayan CHABEUIL 7 10 47

66T TATARIAN Thomas CHABEUIL 8 9 48

48J JEANNIN Adrien BEYNOST 1 8 49

69J JULIER Romain MONTELIMAR 2 7 50

48B BREYSSE Baptiste MONTELIMAR 3 6 51

98V VIALLE Mathis MOURS-ROMANS 4 5 52

53M MURCIA Axel PIERRELATTE 5 4 53

46D DER PARSEGHIAN Lubin MOURS-ROMANS 6 3 54

31G GILLES Matéo ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 7 2 55

80S SUGIER Noah PIERRELATTE 8 1 56
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BENJAMIN NOVICE Garçons + Filles

Place Points

11E EMERIC Lenny TARASCON 1 40 1

21B BARRANGER Simon RIDERS 07 2 36 2

65P PORTANIER Tom TARASCON 3 33 3

09B BADIN LOPEZ Julien MEYZIEU 4 31 4

67D DUPUIS DASSONVILLELogan ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 5 30 5

45B BETTAHAR Tiam RIDERS 07 6 29 6

60C COURIOL Joris MOURS-ROMANS 7 28 7

48J JULLIEN Enzo MONTELIMAR 8 27 8

85M MALJEAN Arthur RIDERS 07 1 26 9

74C CLAPPE Lucas PORTES LES VALENCE 2 25 10

07S SARAZIN Boris MOURS-ROMANS 3 24 11

88D DESCHAUX Lucas MAUVES 4 23 12

78R ROUSSET Thomas MOURS-ROMANS 5 22 13

85D DESGREZ Nathan MONTELIMAR 6 21 14

74R RIVAT Elodie RIDERS 07 8 20 15

90A ALLAIRE Eliott MOURS-ROMANS 8 19 16

23B BOUVIER Tom CHABEUIL 1 18 17

73P PERNOT Erwann MOURS-ROMANS 2 17 18

51F FOURNIER Tommy RIDERS 07 3 16 19

29G GUICHARD Hugo ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 4 15 20

53F FAURE Robin PORTES LES VALENCE 5 14 21

39D DARAGNES Axel PIERRELATTE 6 13 22

55A ABATTU Dorian CHABEUIL 7 12 23

82G GABORIT Mathys PIERRELATTE 8 11 24

09T TADDEI Antoine ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 1 10 25

38D DESCHAUX Théo MAUVES 2 9 26

16B BERTHOIN Joris LIVRON 3 8 27

44S SOURDOT Vincent PORTES LES VALENCE 4 7 28

50V VALLON Erick RIDERS 07 5 6 29

95B BONNAUD Jérémy PIERRELATTE 6 5 30

53M MARANDON Marc RIDERS 07 7 4 31

09D DELIGANS Brice RIDERS 07 8 3 32

06G GRANDIERE Thibault ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 1 2 33

83B BEAURAIN MARTIN Axel LIVRON 2 1 34
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BENJAMIN  Garçons + Filles

Place Points

01D DIEUAIDE Nathanaël MONTELIMAR 1 56 1

52G GUILLOUARD Vincent MONTELIMAR 2 52 2

02M MARCINIAK Félix MONTELIMAR 3 49 3

52R RAILLON Baptiste CHABEUIL 4 47 4

55G GIRAULT Hugo MONTELIMAR 5 46 5

68C CURINGA Joachin BEYNOST 6 45 6

59P POME Lysian PIERRELATTE 7 44 7

38B BERLET Marvyn CHABEUIL 8 43 8

26L LOMBARD Dorian MOURS-ROMANS 1 42 9

69G GIROUDON Nathan MONTELIMAR 2 41 10

94R ROCHEGUDE Matéo MOURS-ROMANS 3 40 11

31J JUVEN Quentin ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 4 39 12

99C CHAPUT Jean ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 5 38 13

38O OUVRET Pierre ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 6 37 14

20F FIORITTO Matis PIERRELATTE 7 36 15

84P PONS Thomas RIDERS 07 8 35 16

11M MEJEAN Amélie MONTELIMAR 1 34 17

26B BOUCHET Franck CRAN GEVRIER 2 33 18

57M MALTAVERNE Sébastien CHABEUIL 3 32 19

27M MARIE Paul Arthur MOURS-ROMANS 4 31 20

26R ROCHE Thibaud ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 5 30 21

12D DEL PRADO Luca BEYNOST 6 29 22

11S STEINEUR Alan RIDERS 07 7 28 23

44M MARTIN Théo GRENOBLE 8 27 24

27T TABARDEL Joran LIVRON 1 26 25

98T THEURIOT Milo GRENOBLE 2 25 26

76D DAVID Mickaël MONTELIMAR 3 24 27

52H HARO Lucas LIVRON 4 23 28

30D DANTE Marceau PIERRELATTE 5 22 29

60C CHECHAT Tom CHABEUIL 6 21 30

11S SICHOUC AUBERT Maxime LIVRON 7 20 31

61L LIONNET Cyril PIERRELATTE 8 19 32

01B BLANCHOZ Nina Noor BEYNOST 1 18 33

73L LAGRUE Théo MOURS-ROMANS 2 17 34

08M MARION Nathan MONTELIMAR 3 16 35

74B BESSON Josué ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 4 15 36

29S SERVILLAT Romain ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 5 14 37

39M MARTINAT Thibault ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 6 13 38

42F FARCIS Alex MONTELIMAR 7 12 39

08S SOLACROUP Jules MONTELIMAR 8 11 40
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73P PERROT Yoan ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 1 10 41

96C CAVARD Arthur ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 2 9 42

28C CASTELLS Victor MONTELIMAR 3 8 43

56A ARNAUD Sébastien PORTES LES VALENCE 4 7 44

42R REY Jules CHABEUIL 5 6 45

99A ALLEGRE Corentin PORTES LES VALENCE 6 5 46

29R REYMOND Armand LIVRON 7 4 47

87K KIENTZI Rémy ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 8 3 48

99M MAZET Mathis PIERRELATTE 1 2 49

90L LEBIHAN Pierrick PORTES LES VALENCE 2 1 50

MINIME NOVICE Garçons + Filles

Place Points

22R REYGNIER Chad PORTES LES VALENCE 1 27 1

71R RODET Nicolas RHONE VALLOIRE CYCLISME 2 23 2

89M MICHAUD Gabriel ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 3 20 3

32M MOULIN Tao RIDERS 07 4 18 4

98L LAVASTRE Diego RIDERS 07 5 17 5

96I IBARZ Joey PORTES LES VALENCE 6 16 6

20L LACHARME Bruce LIVRON 7 15 7

30C COTILLARD Baptiste ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 8 14 8

03B BENISSAD Hocine RIDERS 07 1 13 9

52D DUSSERRE Adrien RIDERS 07 2 12 10

88D DYKIEL Bryan PIERRELATTE 3 11 11

67H HERVAULT Tom BICROSS SPEED RACING 4 10 12

15A AROZARENA Théo PIERRELATTE 5 9 13

60M MONIER Yanis CRAN GEVRIER 6 8 14

99R RODRIGUEZ Thomas ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 7 7 15

07C CHAPOT Axel RHONE VALLOIRE CYCLISME 8 6 16

58G GALEOTE Esteban PORTES LES VALENCE 1 5 17

90L LIEVRE Hugo ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 2 4 18

17C CROZE Anthony RHONE VALLOIRE CYCLISME 3 3 19

88M MEFFRE Lola ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 4 2 20

06M MAILLOT Corentin MONTELIMAR 5 1 21
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MINIME  Garçons + Filles

Place Points

46W WINAUD TUMBACH Simon MONTELIMAR 1 35 1

91B BOMBOURG Julien BEYNOST 2 31 2

19B BLONDIAUX Arthur ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 3 28 3

58A ASTIER Léo RIDERS 07 4 26 4

72G GOUYON Kilian PIERRELATTE 5 25 5

71B BORDAS Loris MOURS-ROMANS 6 24 6

43L LESOIN Louis CHABEUIL 7 23 7

99D DARTY Alexandre LIVRON 8 22 8

95L LAPAINE Mathéo CHABEUIL 1 21 9

43G GOMEZ Alex MOURS-ROMANS 2 20 10

44G GAVORY Bryce MONTELIMAR 3 19 11

81B BOURGEAY Clément BEYNOST 4 18 12

21P PERRET Lucas PORTES LES VALENCE 5 17 13

63M MALTAVERNE Alexis CHABEUIL 6 16 14

17G GAGNAIRE Eliott CHABEUIL 7 15 15

03L LOISEL Théo PIERRELATTE 8 14 16

89C CAZORLA Jules PORTES LES VALENCE 1 13 17

43S SAGE Hugo ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 2 12 18

10A ALGOUD REVOL Flavien PORTES LES VALENCE 3 11 19

95T THEURIOT Elliot GRENOBLE 4 10 20

44R RADILOF Nathan BEYNOST 5 9 21

48G GRONFIER Loïc LIVRON 6 8 22

82F FASOLI Alex MONTELIMAR 7 7 23

11B BERTHELIN Alexis CHABEUIL 8 6 24

23B BENOIT Johann CHABEUIL 1 5 25

27L LAFFONT Jérémy LIVRON 2 4 26

51M MIRABEL Corentin CHABEUIL 3 3 27

94F FUSTIER Yohan MOURS-ROMANS 4 2 28

59P PERNOT Geoffroy MOURS-ROMANS 5 1 29
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CADET NOVICE Garçons + Filles

Place Points

71R RAILLON Emilie CHABEUIL 1 8 1

54R REYNIER Mathieu CHABEUIL 2 4 2

45C COLLIN Geoffrey MOURS-ROMANS 3 1 3

CADET Garçons + Filles

Place Points

94M MAURIZOT Pierre Louis LIVRON 1 27 1

69W WOHLWEND Jérôme LES ANGLES 2 23 2

28B BLANCHOZ Touky BEYNOST 3 20 3

88C CHAMBRIER Jules ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 4 18 4

07T TOUCHARD Loïc MONTELIMAR 5 17 5

32G GILLES Lucas ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 8 16 6

65B BUNHEIRA Mickaël PORTES LES VALENCE 8 15 7

68P POUILLOUX Joris ST ETIENNE 8 14 8

39C CHAMBRIER Paul ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 1 13 9

25C CHEVALIER Jérémie BEYNOST 2 12 10

87S SAVINAS Samuel PIERRELATTE 3 11 11

49T TATON Samuel ENTRECHAUX 4 10 12

79L LICCIA Titouan ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 5 9 13

01A ARNOUX Charly CHABEUIL 6 8 14

14D DINI Matthias MONTELIMAR 7 7 15

01G GRANGE Alexys MONTELIMAR 8 6 16

52B BERARD Thomas CHABEUIL 1 5 17

21J JANSON Clément MONTELIMAR 2 4 18

56T TRIMOLET Loïc CRAN GEVRIER 3 3 19

98P PATIN Camille MONTELIMAR 4 2 20

82R REOLON Thibaut BICROSS SPEED RACING 5 1 21
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FEMME 17 ANS ET PLUS Filles

Place Points

04A ASTIER Elodie PIERRELATTE 1 11 1

14C CURINGA Valérie BEYNOST 2 7 2

91M MARTINEZ Sandra PIERRELATTE 3 4 3

28F FASOLI Amandine MONTELIMAR 4 2 4

21R REVOL Elisabeth PORTES LES VALENCE 5 1 5

PASS'CYCLISME Garçons

Place Points

05C CASTELAS Philippe PIERRELATTE 1 42 1

67B BOUCHIER Damien RIDERS 07 2 38 2

07A ANDARELLI Fabien PIERRELATTE 3 35 3

02F FONDA Vincent PIERRELATTE 4 33 4

81S SERRANO Bryan ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 5 32 5

46B BOURGEAC Johann CHABEUIL 6 31 6

13N NUTTIN Thomas ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 7 30 7

58P PORTANIER Bruno TARASCON 8 29 8

97C CONVENANT Kévin PORTES LES VALENCE 1 28 9

66C CHAMPIGNY Mickaël CHABEUIL 2 27 10

26F FUERTES Anthony LIVRON 3 26 11

22B BRETIGNIERE Geraud MONTELIMAR 4 25 12

81B BARTHOLON Nicolas CHABEUIL 5 24 13

46R RIVAT Lionel RIDERS 07 6 23 14

38M MORIN Olivier MONTELIMAR 7 22 15

26D DREVET David BICROSS SPEED RACING 8 21 16

85T TABARDEL Sébastien LIVRON 1 20 17

17J JARNIAC Lionel MONTELIMAR 2 19 18

83F FAURE Jérémy PORTES LES VALENCE 3 18 19

84S SOLER Willy LIVRON 4 17 20

03G GUILLOUARD Vincent MONTELIMAR 5 16 21

54P PEYRET Fabien MONTELIMAR 6 15 22

12V VIALATTE Philippe LIVRON 7 14 23

06M MARION Didier RIDERS 07 8 13 24

07A ARNAUD Laurent ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 1 12 25

14F FASOLI Julien MONTELIMAR 2 11 26

95M MEFFRE Boris ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 3 10 27

86G GRANGE Gilles MONTELIMAR 4 9 28

97J JULLIEN Vivian MONTELIMAR 5 8 29

94R ROUSTAN Pascal ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 6 7 30

13J JANSON Denis MONTELIMAR 7 6 31

92J JAFFIER Samuel MONTELIMAR 8 5 32

35M MARTINAT Hervé ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 1 4 33

23M MARTI Michel ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 2 3 34

73B BOUCHIER Dimitri RIDERS 07 3 1 35

30J JEANNE Alexandre LIVRON 4 1 35
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17 ANS ET PLUS Garçons

Place Points

77B BADIN LOPEZ Alexandre MEYZIEU 1 26 1

78Q QUESTIER Nicolas MOURS-ROMANS 2 22 2

71C CUCHET Quentin PIERRELATTE 3 19 3

44R RIZZO Silvio MOURS-ROMANS 4 17 4

02J JARNIAC Valentin MONTELIMAR 5 16 5

72L LAFFONT Corentin LIVRON 6 15 6

16C CHAMBOREDON Florian PIERRELATTE 7 14 7

94C COMBE Clément PIERRELATTE 8 13 8

63B BOUTEILLE Valentin LIVRON 1 12 9

54B BELLANGER Kévin BEYNOST 2 11 10

18B BARRAL Guillaume TARASCON 3 10 11

73L LAFFONT Jérôme LIVRON 4 9 12

82D DARTY Jonathan LIVRON 5 8 13

78B BELLANGER Elric BEYNOST 6 7 14

98C CHEVENNEMENT Marien LIVRON 7 6 15

73A ARZAC Bernard BEYNOST 8 5 16

18A ARNOUX Quentin LIVRON 1 4 17

70B BARBISAN David BEYNOST 2 3 18

23D DEL PRADO Gérald BEYNOST 3 2 19

09B BLANC BRUDE Benoit MONTELIMAR 4 1 20
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PRELICENCIE Garçons + Filles 6 ans et moins

Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points

27A ANDARELLI Anton PIERRELATTE 1 21 21 1

33D DESILLES Alix MONTMELIAN 2 17 17 2

35C CHAUTARD Evan MONTELIMAR 3 14 14 3

73T TREMBLAY Martin CRAN GEVRIER 4 12 12 4

29D DESCHAUX Loan MAUVES 5 11 11 5

56D DELPIERRE Arthur PIERRELATTE 6 10 10 6

97S SERVELLE Thomas MONTMELIAN 7 9 9 7

23S SANCHEZ Clément ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 8 8 8 8

84R ROUX Enzo MOURS-ROMANS 9 7 7 9

85P PICHON Lilian LIVRON 10 6 6 10

54R ROBERT Maël RIDERS 07 11 5 5 11

53L LOREAU Loic CHABEUIL 12 4 4 12

10C CHABAUD Clément MONTELIMAR 13 3 3 13

93L LEVIEUGE Lohan MONTELIMAR 14 2 2 14

57R RIZZO Alessio MAUVES 15 1 1 15

POUSSIN NOVICE Garçons + Filles 7/8 ans

Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points

19N NEMMA Marwan PIERRELATTE 1 56 56 1

28C CLEMENT Tom ENTRECHAUX 2 52 52 2

04P POIZOT Nathan ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 3 49 49 3

99L LAVOREL Gabin ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 4 47 47 4

62D DUCLAUT Clément CHABEUIL 5 46 46 5

61T THIS Lucas MONTELIMAR 6 45 45 6

35P PIEL Evan ENTRECHAUX 7 44 44 7

76T TERRASSE Tony LIVRON 8 43 43 8

68M MALZIS Raphaël NEUVILLE 9 42 42 9

77T TERRASSE Owen LIVRON 10 41 41 10

95M MILLIER Hugo PORTES LES VALENCE 11 40 40 11

57F FAURE Romain MONTELIMAR 12 39 39 12
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77D DEHANNE Simon MONTELIMAR 13 38 38 13

77M MAZET Lois PIERRELATTE 14 37 37 14

83D DE CRIGNIS Baptiste MONTELIMAR 15 36 36 15

46R ROUSTAN Enzo ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 16 35 35 16

29B BAHRI Léo MOURS-ROMANS 17 34 34 17

84M MEJEAN Lucas MONTELIMAR 18 33 33 18

75O ODDON Sacha CHABEUIL 19 32 32 19

98O OLIVEIRA Sacha MONTELIMAR 20 31 31 20

50O OURAK Noah RIDERS 07 21 30 30 21

18B BUYSE Léo CHABEUIL 22 29 29 22

01C CHABAL Enzo LIVRON 23 28 28 23

70B BERNARD Alex ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 24 27 27 24

43P PUGNET Blanche MOURS-ROMANS 25 26 26 25

88B BOURGEAC GRAZ Arthur CHABEUIL 26 25 25 26

98D DEUSEBIO Andy PIERRELATTE 27 24 24 27

53J JAFFIER Damien MONTELIMAR 28 23 23 28

31C CAZORLA Ange PORTES LES VALENCE 29 22 22 29

96B BEAURAIN MARTIN Stan LIVRON 30 21 21 30

44D DOSE SIBOUR Fausto MONTELIMAR 31 20 20 31

63D DECULTY Kylian MONTELIMAR 32 19 19 32

18L LARGEOIS Simon CHABEUIL 33 18 18 33

67C COMTE Timéo PORTES LES VALENCE 34 17 17 34

81V VILLE Luka MONTELIMAR 35 16 16 35

48D DUCLAUD Yoann MAUVES 36 15 15 36

78R ROMAIN Léo MAUVES 37 14 14 37

17J JUVEN Maxime ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 38 13 13 38

93L LEMAITRE César RIDERS 07 39 12 12 39

77P PERUSAT Hugo PORTES LES VALENCE 40 11 11 40

73C COUTAREL Dan PIERRELATTE 41 10 10 41

23C CHARMASSON Mathieu PIERRELATTE 42 9 9 42

86D DUHAMEL Matéo MONTELIMAR 43 8 8 43

78D DESCHAUX Mélissa MAUVES 44 7 7 44

82S SOLER Alix LIVRON 45 6 6 45

01R RENAUD Athenaïs ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 46 5 5 46

62L LE GOUHINEC Maverick PIERRELATTE 47 4 4 47

06G GUENIN Axel ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 48 3 3 48

80V VINSON Tino MAUVES 49 2 2 49

24D DUBRULLE Mattéo MONTELIMAR 50 1 1 5014
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POUSSIN  Garçons + Filles 7/8 ans

Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points

13F FLORUS Noé CHABEUIL 1 28 28 1

97O OVISE Yann NEUVILLE 2 24 24 2

52B BUDAI Ethan MONTMELIAN 3 21 21 3

71A ARNAUD Elian ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 4 19 19 4

12R ROUSSET Benoit LIVRON 5 18 18 5

59M MEYER Lucas ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 6 17 17 6

29G GAUCHET Loris GRENOBLE 7 16 16 7

47M MARTIN Joris GRENOBLE 8 15 15 8

31B BRETIGNIERE Colin MONTELIMAR 9 14 14 9

63M MONTUSCLAT Dorian CHABEUIL 10 13 13 10

06T TABARDEL Roman LIVRON 11 12 12 11

38L LEVIEUGE Lucas MONTELIMAR 12 11 11 12

89L LEMEE Zian CRAN GEVRIER 13 10 10 13

68L LAROCHE Alexis ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 14 9 9 14

67P PEYRET Enzo MONTELIMAR 15 8 8 15

98C CASADO Alexandre PORTES LES VALENCE 16 7 7 16

76J JEANNE Enzo LIVRON 17 6 6 17

23C CEDAT Emilien CHABEUIL 18 5 5 18

80B BACHET Yoann ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 19 4 4 19

52D DIEUAIDE Yaëlle MONTELIMAR 20 3 3 20

23S SABY Jason LIVRON 21 2 2 21

22B BAUDEMONT Lucas PORTES LES VALENCE 22 1 1 22
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PUPILLE NOVICE Garçons + Filles 9/10 ans

Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points

59R ROUSSET Matthias PIERRELATTE 1 53 53 1

78V VIGNE Tristan MONTELIMAR 2 49 49 2

11R RIZZO Livio MAUVES 3 46 46 3

40R REGNIER Tom BEYNOST 4 44 44 4

87B BOUCHET Talia CHABEUIL 5 43 43 5

02F FABIEN Alexis CHABEUIL 6 42 42 6

32D DUMAS Antonin PIERRELATTE 7 41 41 7

93L LIONNET Aurélie PIERRELATTE 8 40 40 8

45M MARION Paul RIDERS 07 9 39 39 9

97L LONG Mathis MOURS-ROMANS 10 38 38 10

87D DECOMBE Nathan ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 11 37 37 11

03D DIB Roméo PORTES LES VALENCE 12 36 36 12

95T TATTI Marius MONTELIMAR 13 35 35 13

65M MONTUSCLAT Laly CHABEUIL 14 34 34 14

40P PIRES Mathis ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 15 33 33 15

20Z ZENDRINI Hugo ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 16 32 32 16

14O ODDON Mahé CHABEUIL 17 31 31 17

97F FAURE Maxence RIDERS 07 18 30 30 18

01T TESSON Arthur PORTES LES VALENCE 19 29 29 19

78D DUBUSSE Jérémy MOURS-ROMANS 20 28 28 20

17D DOUCENDE Lucas CARPENTRAS 21 27 27 21

81A APPOLINAIRE Nathan LIVRON 22 26 26 22

55D DUBOIS Tonin MONTELIMAR 23 25 25 23

79M MARIGNY Anthony PIERRELATTE 24 24 24 24

21R REYNIER Théo CHABEUIL 25 23 23 25

01L LANTHEAUME Arthur CHABEUIL 26 22 22 26

10T TESTUD Maxime LIVRON 27 21 21 27

02F FOURREAU Maxime ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 28 20 20 28

22P PASCAL Valentin MONTELIMAR 29 19 19 29

44H HERTAULT Anaïs CHABEUIL 30 18 18 30

95B BAULT Mathis CHABEUIL 31 17 17 31

85B BARBATO Corenzo CHABEUIL 32 16 16 32

14Z ZERATHE Matthéo RIDERS 07 33 15 15 33
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74A ASSIUS JACOUTOT Mathéo LIVRON 34 14 14 34

04F FAUVERGE Andy ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 35 13 13 35

16C CHENEVIER Sully MOURS-ROMANS 36 12 12 36

61M MACLIN Alexis LIVRON 37 11 11 37

39D DELMAS Bastien MOURS-ROMANS 38 10 10 38

51R REOLON Océane BICROSS SPEED RACING 39 9 9 39

36B BONNET Léo MAUVES 40 8 8 40

49B BONNARDEL Victor PORTES LES VALENCE 41 7 7 41

92E EYNARD RUIZ Come ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 42 6 6 42

47B BULTEZ Mattéo LIVRON 43 5 5 43

75S SOURDOT Aurélie PORTES LES VALENCE 44 4 4 44

03R ROUSSIN Mathis ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 45 3 3 45

63V VIGNAL Eliott PORTES LES VALENCE 46 2 2 46

71G GUICHARD Théo ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 47 1 1 47
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PUPILLE Garçons + Filles 9/10 ans

Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points

95T TOURIER Mathis BICROSS SPEED RACING 1 62 62 1

49G GAGNAIRE Louis CHABEUIL 2 58 58 2

23S SAGNA Gautier CHABEUIL 3 55 55 3

88P PORTE Quentin LIVRON 4 53 53 4

09R RECOURAS MASSAQUANTHugo CHABEUIL 5 52 52 5

26C CHAMBON Jules CARPENTRAS 6 51 51 6

96J JOUVE Batiste MOURS-ROMANS 7 50 50 7

42I IAVARONE Gianni GRENOBLE 8 49 49 8

46B BOYADJIAN Marco BEYNOST 9 48 48 9

30C CONNE PERRIN Arno CRAN GEVRIER 10 47 47 10

28D DREVET Jayson BICROSS SPEED RACING 11 46 46 11

06M MEFFRE Charly ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 12 45 45 12

46G GONTARD Nils RIDERS 07 13 44 44 13

60M MARTIN Paul ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 14 43 43 14

24D DELARBRE Timothé PORTES LES VALENCE 16 42 42 15

59C CHARPENAY Hugo CHABEUIL 16 41 41 16

47P PEDENEAU Matéo CARPENTRAS 17 40 40 17

63L LECONTE Jules PIERRELATTE 18 39 39 18

80A ARNAUD Benoit ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 19 38 38 19

96T TOMAS Lorenzo LIVRON 20 37 37 20

68D DIEUAIDE Maïwenn MONTELIMAR 21 36 36 21

11F FASOLI Mélody MONTELIMAR 22 35 35 22

93R ROCHE Tom ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 23 34 34 23

14M MADADI Enzo RIDERS 07 24 33 33 24

10R RUIZ Antoine MOURS-ROMANS 25 32 32 25

67D DESCHAUX Loïs MAUVES 26 31 31 26

37B BENATRU Nicolas BEYNOST 27 30 30 27

74A ANDARELLI Jules PIERRELATTE 28 29 29 28

59R ROUVIERE Marius ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 29 28 28 29

38M MAURICE Matheo MONTELIMAR 30 27 27 30

87M MALFAY Mathias PORTES LES VALENCE 31 26 26 31

78P POUILLOUX Loïs ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 32 25 25 32

08S SULPICY Gautier ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 33 24 24 33
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86M MARTI Enzo ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 34 23 23 34

97B BOUVIER Killian CHABEUIL 35 22 22 35

50F FESSY Loris PIERRELATTE 36 21 21 36

51G GRONLIER Loris LIVRON 37 20 20 37

24C CHABAUD Guillaume MONTELIMAR 38 19 19 38

94B BOUCHELOUH Léo CRAN GEVRIER 39 18 18 39

49P PISTER Tom MONTELIMAR 40 17 17 40

63B BERTRAND Yoni MAUVES 41 16 16 41

08E ESPEISSE Tom CHABEUIL 42 15 15 42

44D DIAF Najid PIERRELATTE 43 14 14 43

56T TIBOLLA Kenzo LIVRON 44 13 13 44

37V VILLE Maxime MONTELIMAR 45 12 12 45

65M MIRABEL Nathan CHABEUIL 46 11 11 46

90V VEZIRIAN Rayan CHABEUIL 47 10 10 47

66T TATARIAN Thomas CHABEUIL 48 9 9 48

48J JEANNIN Adrien BEYNOST 49 8 8 49

69J JULIER Romain MONTELIMAR 50 7 7 50

48B BREYSSE Baptiste MONTELIMAR 51 6 6 51

98V VIALLE Mathis MOURS-ROMANS 52 5 5 52

53M MURCIA Axel PIERRELATTE 53 4 4 53

46D DER PARSEGHIAN Lubin MOURS-ROMANS 54 3 3 54

31G GILLES Matéo ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 55 2 2 55

80S SUGIER Noah PIERRELATTE 56 1 1 56

0 57

0 58

0 59

0 60

0 61

0 62
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BENJAMIN NOVICE Garçons + Filles 11/12 ans

Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points

11E EMERIC Lenny TARASCON 1 40 40 1

21B BARRANGER Simon RIDERS 07 2 36 36 2

65P PORTANIER Tom TARASCON 3 33 33 3

09B BADIN LOPEZ Julien MEYZIEU 4 31 31 4

67D DUPUIS DASSONVILLELogan ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 5 30 30 5

45B BETTAHAR Tiam RIDERS 07 6 29 29 6

60C COURIOL Joris MOURS-ROMANS 7 28 28 7

48J JULLIEN Enzo MONTELIMAR 8 27 27 8

85M MALJEAN Arthur RIDERS 07 9 26 26 9

74C CLAPPE Lucas PORTES LES VALENCE 10 25 25 10

07S SARAZIN Boris MOURS-ROMANS 11 24 24 11

88D DESCHAUX Lucas MAUVES 12 23 23 12

78R ROUSSET Thomas MOURS-ROMANS 13 22 22 13

85D DESGREZ Nathan MONTELIMAR 14 21 21 14

74R RIVAT Elodie RIDERS 07 15 20 20 15

90A ALLAIRE Eliott MOURS-ROMANS 16 19 19 16

23B BOUVIER Tom CHABEUIL 17 18 18 17

73P PERNOT Erwann MOURS-ROMANS 18 17 17 18

51F FOURNIER Tommy RIDERS 07 19 16 16 19

29G GUICHARD Hugo ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 20 15 15 20

53F FAURE Robin PORTES LES VALENCE 21 14 14 21

39D DARAGNES Axel PIERRELATTE 22 13 13 22

55A ABATTU Dorian CHABEUIL 23 12 12 23

82G GABORIT Mathys PIERRELATTE 24 11 11 24

09T TADDEI Antoine ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 25 10 10 25

38D DESCHAUX Théo MAUVES 26 9 9 26

16B BERTHOIN Joris LIVRON 27 8 8 27

44S SOURDOT Vincent PORTES LES VALENCE 28 7 7 28

50V VALLON Erick RIDERS 07 29 6 6 29

95B BONNAUD Jérémy PIERRELATTE 30 5 5 30

53M MARANDON Marc RIDERS 07 31 4 4 31

09D DELIGANS Brice RIDERS 07 32 3 3 32

06G GRANDIERE Thibault ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 33 2 2 33

83B BEAURAIN MARTIN Axel LIVRON 34 1 1 34
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BENJAMIN Garçons + Filles 11/12 ans

Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points

01D DIEUAIDE Nathanaël MONTELIMAR 1 56 56 1

52G GUILLOUARD Vincent MONTELIMAR 2 52 52 2

02M MARCINIAK Félix MONTELIMAR 3 49 49 3

52R RAILLON Baptiste CHABEUIL 4 47 47 4

55G GIRAULT Hugo MONTELIMAR 5 46 46 5

68C CURINGA Joachin BEYNOST 6 45 45 6

59P POME Lysian PIERRELATTE 7 44 44 7

38B BERLET Marvyn CHABEUIL 8 43 43 8

26L LOMBARD Dorian MOURS-ROMANS 9 42 42 9

69G GIROUDON Nathan MONTELIMAR 10 41 41 10

94R ROCHEGUDE Matéo MOURS-ROMANS 11 40 40 11

31J JUVEN Quentin ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 12 39 39 12

99C CHAPUT Jean ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 13 38 38 13

38O OUVRET Pierre ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 14 37 37 14

20F FIORITTO Matis PIERRELATTE 15 36 36 15

84P PONS Thomas RIDERS 07 16 35 35 16

11M MEJEAN Amélie MONTELIMAR 17 34 34 17

26B BOUCHET Franck CRAN GEVRIER 18 33 33 18

57M MALTAVERNE Sébastien CHABEUIL 19 32 32 19

27M MARIE Paul Arthur MOURS-ROMANS 20 31 31 20

26R ROCHE Thibaud ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 21 30 30 21

12D DEL PRADO Luca BEYNOST 22 29 29 22

11S STEINEUR Alan RIDERS 07 23 28 28 23

44M MARTIN Théo GRENOBLE 24 27 27 24

27T TABARDEL Joran LIVRON 25 26 26 25

98T THEURIOT Milo GRENOBLE 26 25 25 26

76D DAVID Mickaël MONTELIMAR 27 24 24 27

52H HARO Lucas LIVRON 28 23 23 28

30D DANTE Marceau PIERRELATTE 29 22 22 29

60C CHECHAT Tom CHABEUIL 30 21 21 30

11S SICHOUC AUBERT Maxime LIVRON 31 20 20 31

61L LIONNET Cyril PIERRELATTE 32 19 19 32

01B BLANCHOZ Nina Noor BEYNOST 33 18 18 33
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73L LAGRUE Théo MOURS-ROMANS 34 17 17 34

08M MARION Nathan MONTELIMAR 35 16 16 35

74B BESSON Josué ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 36 15 15 36

29S SERVILLAT Romain ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 37 14 14 37

39M MARTINAT Thibault ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 38 13 13 38

42F FARCIS Alex MONTELIMAR 39 12 12 39

08S SOLACROUP Jules MONTELIMAR 40 11 11 40

73P PERROT Yoan ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 41 10 10 41

96C CAVARD Arthur ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 42 9 9 42

28C CASTELLS Victor MONTELIMAR 43 8 8 43

56A ARNAUD Sébastien PORTES LES VALENCE 44 7 7 44

42R REY Jules CHABEUIL 45 6 6 45

99A ALLEGRE Corentin PORTES LES VALENCE 46 5 5 46

29R REYMOND Armand LIVRON 47 4 4 47

87K KIENTZI Rémy ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 48 3 3 48

99M MAZET Mathis PIERRELATTE 49 2 2 49

90L LEBIHAN Pierrick PORTES LES VALENCE 50 1 1 50

0 51

0 52

0 53
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MINIME NOVICE Garçons + Filles 13/14 ans

Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points

22R REYGNIER Chad PORTES LES VALENCE 1 27 27 1

71R RODET Nicolas RHONE VALLOIRE CYCLISME 2 23 23 2

89M MICHAUD Gabriel ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 3 20 20 3

32M MOULIN Tao RIDERS 07 4 18 18 4

98L LAVASTRE Diego RIDERS 07 5 17 17 5

96I IBARZ Joey PORTES LES VALENCE 6 16 16 6

20L LACHARME Bruce LIVRON 7 15 15 7

30C COTILLARD Baptiste ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 8 14 14 8

03B BENISSAD Hocine RIDERS 07 9 13 13 9

52D DUSSERRE Adrien RIDERS 07 10 12 12 10

88D DYKIEL Bryan PIERRELATTE 11 11 11 11

67H HERVAULT Tom BICROSS SPEED RACING 12 10 10 12

15A AROZARENA Théo PIERRELATTE 13 9 9 13

60M MONIER Yanis CRAN GEVRIER 14 8 8 14

99R RODRIGUEZ Thomas ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 15 7 7 15

07C CHAPOT Axel RHONE VALLOIRE CYCLISME 16 6 6 16

58G GALEOTE Esteban PORTES LES VALENCE 17 5 5 17

90L LIEVRE Hugo ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 18 4 4 18

17C CROZE Anthony RHONE VALLOIRE CYCLISME 19 3 3 19

88M MEFFRE Lola ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 20 2 2 20

06M MAILLOT Corentin MONTELIMAR 21 1 1 21

0 22

0 23

0 24

0 25

0 26
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MINIME Garçons + Filles 13/14 ans

Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points

46W WINAUD TUMBACH Simon MONTELIMAR 1 35 35 1

91B BOMBOURG Julien BEYNOST 2 31 31 2

19B BLONDIAUX Arthur ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 3 28 28 3

58A ASTIER Léo RIDERS 07 4 26 26 4

72G GOUYON Kilian PIERRELATTE 5 25 25 5

71B BORDAS Loris MOURS-ROMANS 6 24 24 6

43L LESOIN Louis CHABEUIL 7 23 23 7

99D DARTY Alexandre LIVRON 8 22 22 8

95L LAPAINE Mathéo CHABEUIL 9 21 21 9

43G GOMEZ Alex MOURS-ROMANS 10 20 20 10

44G GAVORY Bryce MONTELIMAR 11 19 19 11

81B BOURGEAY Clément BEYNOST 12 18 18 12

21P PERRET Lucas PORTES LES VALENCE 13 17 17 13

63M MALTAVERNE Alexis CHABEUIL 14 16 16 14

17G GAGNAIRE Eliott CHABEUIL 15 15 15 15

03L LOISEL Théo PIERRELATTE 16 14 14 16

89C CAZORLA Jules PORTES LES VALENCE 17 13 13 17

43S SAGE Hugo ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 18 12 12 18

10A ALGOUD REVOL Flavien PORTES LES VALENCE 19 11 11 19

95T THEURIOT Elliot GRENOBLE 20 10 10 20

44R RADILOF Nathan BEYNOST 21 9 9 21

48G GRONFIER Loïc LIVRON 22 8 8 22

82F FASOLI Alex MONTELIMAR 23 7 7 23

11B BERTHELIN Alexis CHABEUIL 24 6 6 24

23B BENOIT Johann CHABEUIL 25 5 5 25

27L LAFFONT Jérémy LIVRON 26 4 4 26

51M MIRABEL Corentin CHABEUIL 27 3 3 27

94F FUSTIER Yohan MOURS-ROMANS 28 2 2 28

59P PERNOT Geoffroy MOURS-ROMANS 29 1 1 29

0 30

0 31

0 32

0 33
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CADET NOVICE Garçons + Filles 15/16 ans

Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points

71R RAILLON Emilie CHABEUIL 1 8 8 1

54R REYNIER Mathieu CHABEUIL 2 4 4 2

45C COLLIN Geoffrey MOURS-ROMANS 3 1 1 3

0 4

0 5

CADET Garçons + Filles 15/16 ans

Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points

94M MAURIZOT Pierre Louis LIVRON 1 27 27 1

69W WOHLWEND Jérôme LES ANGLES 2 23 23 2

28B BLANCHOZ Touky BEYNOST 3 20 20 3

88C CHAMBRIER Jules ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 4 18 18 4

07T TOUCHARD Loïc MONTELIMAR 5 17 17 5

32G GILLES Lucas ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 6 16 16 6

65B BUNHEIRA Mickaël PORTES LES VALENCE 7 15 15 7

68P POUILLOUX Joris ST ETIENNE 8 14 14 8

39C CHAMBRIER Paul ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 9 13 13 9

25C CHEVALIER Jérémie BEYNOST 10 12 12 10

87S SAVINAS Samuel PIERRELATTE 11 11 11 11

49T TATON Samuel ENTRECHAUX 12 10 10 12

79L LICCIA Titouan ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 13 9 9 13

01A ARNOUX Charly CHABEUIL 14 8 8 14

14D DINI Matthias MONTELIMAR 15 7 7 15

01G GRANGE Alexys MONTELIMAR 16 6 6 16

52B BERARD Thomas CHABEUIL 17 5 5 17

21J JANSON Clément MONTELIMAR 18 4 4 18

56T TRIMOLET Loïc CRAN GEVRIER 19 3 3 19

98P PATIN Camille MONTELIMAR 20 2 2 20

82R REOLON Thibaut BICROSS SPEED RACING 21 1 1 21

0 22
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FEMME 17 ans et plus 17 ans et plus

Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points

04A ASTIER Elodie PIERRELATTE 1 11 11 1

14C CURINGA Valérie BEYNOST 2 7 7 2

91M MARTINEZ Sandra PIERRELATTE 3 4 4 3

28F FASOLI Amandine MONTELIMAR 4 2 2 4

21R REVOL Elisabeth PORTES LES VALENCE 5 1 1 5

0 6

0 7

PASS'CYCLISME Homme 17 ans et plus

Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points

05C CASTELAS Philippe PIERRELATTE 1 42 42 1

67B BOUCHIER Damien RIDERS 07 2 38 38 2

07A ANDARELLI Fabien PIERRELATTE 3 35 35 3

02F FONDA Vincent PIERRELATTE 4 33 33 4

81S SERRANO Bryan ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 5 32 32 5

46B BOURGEAC Johann CHABEUIL 6 31 31 6

13N NUTTIN Thomas ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 7 30 30 7

58P PORTANIER Bruno TARASCON 8 29 29 8

97C CONVENANT Kévin PORTES LES VALENCE 9 28 28 9

66C CHAMPIGNY Mickaël CHABEUIL 10 27 27 10

26F FUERTES Anthony LIVRON 11 26 26 11

22B BRETIGNIERE Geraud MONTELIMAR 12 25 25 12

81B BARTHOLON Nicolas CHABEUIL 13 24 24 13

46R RIVAT Lionel RIDERS 07 14 23 23 14

38M MORIN Olivier MONTELIMAR 15 22 22 15

26D DREVET David BICROSS SPEED RACING 16 21 21 16

85T TABARDEL Sébastien LIVRON 17 20 20 17

17J JARNIAC Lionel MONTELIMAR 18 19 19 18

83F FAURE Jérémy PORTES LES VALENCE 19 18 18 19

84S SOLER Willy LIVRON 20 17 17 20

03G GUILLOUARD Vincent MONTELIMAR 21 16 16 21
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54P PEYRET Fabien MONTELIMAR 22 15 15 22

12V VIALATTE Philippe LIVRON 23 14 14 23

06M MARION Didier RIDERS 07 24 13 13 24

07A ARNAUD Laurent ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 25 12 12 25

14F FASOLI Julien MONTELIMAR 26 11 11 26

95M MEFFRE Boris ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 27 10 10 27

86G GRANGE Gilles MONTELIMAR 28 9 9 28

97J JULLIEN Vivian MONTELIMAR 29 8 8 29

94R ROUSTAN Pascal ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 30 7 7 30

13J JANSON Denis MONTELIMAR 31 6 6 31

92J JAFFIER Samuel MONTELIMAR 32 5 5 32

35M MARTINAT Hervé ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 33 4 4 33

23M MARTI Michel ST PAUL 3 CHATEAUX 34 3 3 34

73B BOUCHIER Dimitri RIDERS 07 35 1 1 35

30J JEANNE Alexandre LIVRON 35 1 1 36

0 37

0 38

0 39

0 40

0 41

0 42
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HOMME 17 ans et plus Homme 17 ans et plus

Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points Clt Points

77B BADIN LOPEZ Alexandre MEYZIEU 1 26 26 1

78Q QUESTIER Nicolas MOURS-ROMANS 2 22 22 2

71C CUCHET Quentin PIERRELATTE 3 19 19 3

44R RIZZO Silvio MOURS-ROMANS 4 17 17 4

02J JARNIAC Valentin MONTELIMAR 5 16 16 5

72L LAFFONT Corentin LIVRON 6 15 15 6

16C CHAMBOREDON Florian PIERRELATTE 7 14 14 7

94C COMBE Clément PIERRELATTE 8 13 13 8

63B BOUTEILLE Valentin LIVRON 9 12 12 9

54B BELLANGER Kévin BEYNOST 10 11 11 10

18B BARRAL Guillaume TARASCON 11 10 10 11

73L LAFFONT Jérôme LIVRON 12 9 9 12

82D DARTY Jonathan LIVRON 13 8 8 13

78B BELLANGER Elric BEYNOST 14 7 7 14

98C CHEVENNEMENT Marien LIVRON 15 6 6 15

73A ARZAC Bernard BEYNOST 16 5 5 16

18A ARNOUX Quentin LIVRON 17 4 4 17

70B BARBISAN David BEYNOST 18 3 3 18

23D DEL PRADO Gérald BEYNOST 19 2 2 19

09B BLANC BRUDE Benoit MONTELIMAR 20 1 1 20
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